:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9285513

Jun 13, 2024 03:47 (UTC)

In epoch 290,172 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 798301 - 0.018694869 ETH®
65.57 USD

2 798302 - 0.018718984 ETH®
65.65 USD

3 798303 - 0.018660496 ETH®
65.45 USD

4 798304 - 0.018741604 ETH®
65.73 USD

S 798305 - 0.018661502 ETH®
65.45 USD

6 798306 - 0.018731274 ETH®
65.70 USD

7 798307 - 0.018681132 ETH®
65.52 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9285513
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/290172
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/798301
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/798302
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/798303
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/798304
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/798305
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/798306
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/798307

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

798308

798309

798310

798311

798312

798313

798314

798315

798316

Validator Id

691138

Amount

- 0.018699811
65.59 USD

- 0.018701856
65.59 USD

- 0.018702544
65.59 USD

- 0.018721225
65.66 USD

- 0.018648895
65.41 USD

- 0.018730710
65.69 USD

- 0.018709864
65.62 USD

- 0.018722840
65.67 USD

- 0.018714401
65.64 USD

Amount

+ 0.044966171
157.72 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/798308
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/798309
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/798310
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/798311
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/798312
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/798313
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/798314
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/798315
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/798316
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/691138

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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