

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-28 10:26 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9285513</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 13, 2024 · 03:47 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>290,172</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount			
<u>1</u>	<u>798301</u>	- 0.018694869 ETH 🐼 65.57 USD			
<u>2</u>	<u>798302</u>	- 0.018718984 ETH ⊘ 65.65 USD			
<u>3</u>	<u>798303</u>	- 0.018660496 ETH ⊘ 65.45 USD			
<u>4</u>	<u>798304</u>	- 0.018741604 ETH ⊘ 65.73 USD			
<u>5</u>	<u>798305</u>	- 0.018661502 ETH ⊘ 65.45 USD			
<u>6</u>	<u>798306</u>	- 0.018731274 ETH 📀 65.70 USD			
<u>7</u>	<u>798307</u>	- 0.018681132 ETH ⊘ 65.52 USD			

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>				
<u>8</u>	<u>798308</u>	- 0.018699811 ETH ⊘ 65.59 USD				
<u>9</u>	798309	- 0.018701856 ETH ③ 65.59 USD				
<u>10</u>	<u>798310</u>	- 0.018702544 ETH ③ 65.59 USD				
<u>11</u>	<u>798311</u>	- 0.018721225 ETH ③ 65.66 USD				
<u>12</u>	<u>798312</u>	- 0.018648895 ETH ⊘ 65.41 USD				
<u>13</u>	<u>798313</u>	- 0.018730710 ETH ③ 65.69 USD				
<u>14</u>	<u>798314</u>	- 0.018709864 ETH ③ 65.62 USD				
<u>15</u>	<u>798315</u>	- 0.018722840 ETH ③ 65.67 USD				
<u>16</u>	<u>798316</u>	- 0.018714401 ETH 🐼 65.64 USD				
PROPOSALS EVENTS						
#	Validator Id	Amount				

1	6	9	1	1	3	8	

+ 0.044966171 ETH ⊘ 157.72 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.